

# DALLAS CHARITY SWIM SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2024

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT RESEARCH AT THE SWIM ACROSS AMERICA INNOVATIVE CLINICAL TRIALS CENTER (ICTC) AT BAYLOR CHARLES A. SAMMONS CANCER CENTER

GENEROUS SPONSOR DONATIONS LIKE YOURS OFFSET EVENT COSTS AND ENSURE MORE DIRECT SUPPORT TO CANCER RESEARCH



- Registration and Hospitality for a Team of 8
   Event Signage
  - Logo on Shirts, Website and Collateral
    - Social Media Recognition
       Event Day Recognition
       Beneficiary Tour at

SAA Innovative

**Clinical Trials** 

Center

- SILVER DONOR
- Registration and Hospitality for a Team of 4

\$10,000

- Event Signage
- Logo on Shirts, Website
- Social Media Recognition
- Event Day Recognition & Beneficiary Tour

#### \$5,000 BRONZE DONOR

 Registration and Hospitality for a Team of 2
 Event Signage
 Logo on Shirts, Website
 Social Media Recognition & Beneficiary Tour

# **\$2,500 CHAMPION SPONSOR**

Event Signage
Logo on Shirts, Website
Social Media Recognition & Beneficiary Tour

## **IN-KIND SUPPORT**

Recognized at sponsor level equivalent to the estimated dollar amount of the goods or services provided

TO FURTHER DISCUSS OPPORTUNITIES, CONTACT RYAN BERUBE: RYANBERUBE@SWIMACROSSAMERICA.ORG



Swim Across America is a 501(c)(3) and all donations are tax-deductible



### DALLAS OPEN WATER SWIM PARTNERSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Name		Title
E-mail		
Company		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
Sponsorship Level		
Authorized Signature		

Please return the completed contract with payment made payable to "Swim Across America" by mail to:

Swim Across America 8508 Park Rd. #389 Charlotte, NC 28210

For additional information, please email ryanberube@swimacrossamerica.org.

Visit our website at www.swimacrossamerica.org.